
Non et Prénom E R P Non et Prénom E R P

Ben Dhaou Wannes
Saif eddine Rochdi
Ben Hamed Eby el maaly Mohameden

Anis Mohameden Abdellahi 

Abidi
Wael

Akremi
Non et Prénom E R P Mohamed Yassine

9h 22 SNENE
Ameni

Abdelhamid 
Tritar Non et Prénom E R P

Namouchi Merseni
Sana Safa

Nawras Khammari
Bouzid Anis

Riani
Hela

Non et Prénom E R P Mahmoudi
ABROUG/ Guizani Anwer

Khalil/ Marwen
Selmi/    Jabli

Ameni/   Salem

Non et Prénom E R P
Kouki
Amine

Ichentane
Abdelhakim

Khefacha
Non et Prénom E R P Mohamed

Hammami Ayeb
Sami Nadia

Omrane
Mohamed Ali

Inscription à l'ENIM
Inscription à l'ENISO
Binome ENIM/ENISo

Farhat Zemzemi Tmim Zribi Raoudha Gaha

2
2

/0
7

/2
0

19

Raouf Fathallah

10h 15 Moncef Ghiss Sami Chatti Raouf Fathallah

9h 4 Sami Chatti Moncef Ghiss

Sami Chatti Nabil Chebili 
Mnaouar. 

Chouchane

Salle des réunions D.M

2
3

/0
7

/2
01

9

08h30 8 Sami Chatti Nabil Chebili Tarek Bouraoui

10h00 19 Nabil Chebili Sami Chatti Samir Lahouar

11h30 9 Nabil Chebili Samir Lahouar

11h 20 Raoudha Gaha Chokri Bouraoui Tmim Zribi

Raoudha GahaFarhat Zemzemi

Sami BennourChokri BouraouiTmim  Zribi1310h

Sami Bennour12h 23

Soutenances à l'ENISo Soutenances à l'ENIM

Salle R01

2
7
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/2
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9

9h 17 Farhat Zemzemi
Med Mekki 

Mhalla
Fathi Smaili

10h 21 Med Mekki Mhalla Fathi Smaili Farhat Zemzemi

10h00 16 Ramzi Fredj
Med Mekki 

Mhalla
Ated Ben Khalifa

11h30 Ramzi Fredj Lamis  Allègue14

3 S. Chatti S. Belghith F. Zemzemi

Salle R01 Salle des réunions D.M

2
2

/0
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9

08h30 11 Ramzi Fredj
Med Mekki 

Mhalla
Ated Ben Khalifa

13h00 2 Lamis  Allègue
Mnaouar 

Chouchane
Ramzi Fredj

Salle R02

Mnaouar 
Chouchane

Sami Chatti 

13h00 7

2
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/0
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9

9h

Salle des réunions D.M
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p
t -

 D
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6 S. Chatti F. Mzali N. Chebili

12 S. Chatti 
Saoussen  
Belghith

Farhat Zemzemi

5 S. Chatti F. Zemzemi F. Mzali

Salle R01

1 Sami Chatti Farhat Zemzemi
Saoussen  
Belghith

10h 10 Sami Chatti 
Saoussen  
Belghith

Farhat Zemzemi


